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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 24 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 16:03 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 23.07 CZERNIAK Konrad POL Kazan (RUS) 02.08.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 23.48 CZERNIAK Konrad POL Shanghai (CHN) 24.07.2011
Rekord Polski 18 23.97 SENDYK Paweł POL BAku (AZE) 23.06.2015
Rekord Polski 17 24.19 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL Szczecin (POL) 30.05.2016
Rekord Polski 16 24.66 CHOWANIEC Mateusz POL Oświęcim (POL) 04.05.2019
Rekord Polski 15 25.18 SMOLIŃSKI Jakub POL Ostrowiec Sw (POL) 11.07.2015
Rekord Polski 14 25.71 URYNIUK Paweł POL Warsaw (POL) 02.12.2017
Rekord LOZP 23.07 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Kazan (RUS) 02.08.2015
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

13 - 14 lat

1. BRZÓSKA Jan 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.29 17,6
2. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 27.40 14,7
3. FILIPIAK Mikołaj 14 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 28.09 13,0
4. JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.42 12,1
5. MAJEWSKI Kacper 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 28.79 11,2
6. WILDNER Arkadiusz 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.26 13,0
7. BŁASZCZYK Damian 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 29.32 9,8
8. BACHANEK Jakub 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.34 9,8

ŚLESIK Oskar 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.34 12,8
10. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.40 9,6
11. STYŚ Aleksander 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 29.68 8,9
12. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 29.76 8,7
13. MĘDREK Krzysztof 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 29.79 8,6
14. WIOSKA-KAGANIEC Wiktor 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 30.03 8,0
15. GAWENDA Bartłomiej 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 30.07 7,9
16. SZYMANEK Jakub 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.18 7,6
17. WYSMULSKI Nicholai 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.43 7,0
18. BURY Paweł 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 30.69 9,5
19. TOBIASZ Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.76 9,3
20. ANTOSIK Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.15 5,9
21. MAZIARZ Mateusz 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 32.94
22. BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.08 3,6
23. JĘDRUCH Michał 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.28 3,1
24. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.31
25. ŁUKAWSKI Tomasz 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 33.88 1,7
26. KOSTRZANOWSKI Igor 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 36.00
27. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.03
28. LENARD Radosław 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.96

15 - 16 lat

1. MASIUK Ksawery 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.87 18,2
2. MAMCARZ Mateusz 16 UKP Unia Oświęcim 26.04 15,0
3. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 16 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 26.11 14,8
4. GULIŃSKI Maciej 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.31 14,3
5. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 26.95 13,6
6. ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.34 11,6
7. PŁOSZKA Kacper 15 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.38 12,5
8. BEDNAREK Przemysław 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.71 10,6
9. BULIŃSKI Hektor 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.34 10,0

10. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 28.54 8,3
11. MUZYKA Igor 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 28.59 9,3
12. TERLECKI Michał 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 28.64 9,2
13. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.74 8,9
14. WENERSKI Eryk 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.04 8,1
15. SKRZECZ Piotr 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.23 7,6
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 24, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

16. CZERNICKI Hubert 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 29.36 7,3
17. ŚWIECA Mateusz 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 29.53 6,8
18. WRZOSEK Bartosz 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.75 5,1
19. JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.82 4,9
20. ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo29.91 5,8
21. JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.43 1,8
22. MASHKOU Hardzei 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.68 1,2

OPEN

1. URYNIUK Paweł 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.31 18,6
2. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.77 17,0
3. MASIUK Ksawery 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.87 18,2
4. WRÓBLEWSKI Kamil 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.93 13,8
5. ŁOBODA Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.97 13,7
6. MAMCARZ Mateusz 16 UKP Unia Oświęcim 26.04 15,0
7. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 16 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 26.11 14,8
8. BRZÓSKA Jan 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.29 17,6
9. GULIŃSKI Maciej 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 26.31 14,3

10. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 18 UKP Fala Kraśnik 26.91 11,1
11. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 26.95 13,6
12. GERA Franciszek 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 27.22 10,7
13. ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.34 11,6
14. PŁOSZKA Kacper 15 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.38 12,5
15. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 27.40 14,7
16. NOWICZKOW Jakub 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.50 6,9
17. BEDNAREK Przemysław 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.71 10,6
18. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 18 KP Avia Świdnik 27.74 8,9
19. URBAN Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.77 9,2
20. BRUS Marcel 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 27.80 9,1
21. WOŁOSZYN Roman 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.84 5,9
22. FILIPIAK Mikołaj 14 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 28.09 13,0
23. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.19 8,1
24. SOBÓL Przemysław 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 28.29 7,4
25. BULIŃSKI Hektor 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.34 10,0
26. JANISZEWSKI Mateusz 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.42 12,1
27. SZYCHIEWICZ Ernest 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 28.54 8,3
28. MUZYKA Igor 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 28.59 9,3
29. TERLECKI Michał 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 28.64 9,2
30. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.74 8,9
31. MAJEWSKI Kacper 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 28.79 11,2
32. WENERSKI Eryk 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.04 8,1
33. SKRZECZ Piotr 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.23 7,6
34. WILDNER Arkadiusz 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.26 13,0
35. BŁASZCZYK Damian 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 29.32 9,8
36. CZERNIAK Konrad 22 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.33 1,7
37. BACHANEK Jakub 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.34 9,8

ŚLESIK Oskar 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.34 12,8
39. CZERNICKI Hubert 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 29.36 7,3
40. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.40 9,6
41. ŚWIECA Mateusz 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 29.53 6,8
42. STYŚ Aleksander 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 29.68 8,9
43. WRZOSEK Bartosz 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.75 5,1
44. MICHAŁEK Krzysztof 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 29.76 8,7
45. MĘDREK Krzysztof 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 29.79 8,6
46. JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 29.82 4,9
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 24, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

47. ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo29.91 5,8
48. WIOSKA-KAGANIEC Wiktor 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 30.03 8,0
49. GAWENDA Bartłomiej 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 30.07 7,9
50. SZYMANEK Jakub 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.18 7,6
51. WYSMULSKI Nicholai 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 30.43 7,0
52. BURY Paweł 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 30.69 9,5
53. TOBIASZ Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.76 9,3
54. JĘDRUCH Bartłomiej 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 31.43 1,8
55. MASHKOU Hardzei 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.68 1,2
56. ANTOSIK Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.15 5,9
57. MAZIARZ Mateusz 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 32.94
58. BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.08 3,6
59. JĘDRUCH Michał 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.28 3,1
60. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.31
61. ŁUKAWSKI Tomasz 13 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 33.88 1,7
62. KOSTRZANOWSKI Igor 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 36.00
63. OBSZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.03
64. LENARD Radosław 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.96


